dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	A low differential pressure gage, switch & transmitter combination
	 instrument allows for local display, high/low alarm monitoring and

®
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DH3 - Digihelic® differential pressure controller
RANGE
002 - 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
003 - 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
004 - 0 to 1 in w.c.
005 - 0 to 2.5 in w.c.
006 - 0 to 5 in w.c.
007 - 0 to 10 in w.c.
009 - 0 to 25 in w.c.
010 - 0 to 50 in w.c.
011 - 0 to 100 in w.c.
013 - 0 to ±0.25 in w.c.
014 - 0 to ±0.50 in w.c.
015 - 0 to ±1.00 in w.c.
016 - 0 to ±2.50 in w.c.
017 - 0 to ±5.00 in w.c.
018 - 0 to ±10.0 in w.c.
OPTIONS
AT - Aluminum tag
COO - Certificate of origin
FC - Factory calibration
NIST - NIST traceable calibration certificate
SS - Brushed 304 stainless steel bezel
ST - Stainless steel tag
-X -XDH3
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-298
A-301
A-302
A-302F-A
A-370
A-489
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting
Static pressure tip, for 1/4˝ metal tubing connection
Static pressure tip, for 3/16˝ and 1/8˝ ID plastic or rubber tubing
303 SS Static pressure tip with mounting flange, for 3/16˝ I.D. rubber or plastic tubing. 4˝ insertion depth, includes mounting screws
Flush mount bracket. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with gray hammertone epoxy finish
4˝ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
[4] 6-32 HOLES EQUALLY
SPACED ON A 5-1/8 [130.18]
B.C. PANEL MOUNTING
1/8 FEMALE NPT
LOW PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1/8 FEMALE NPT
HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTION
2-1/16
[52.39]
2
[50.80]
1-1/4
[31.75]
ø4-47/64
[120.25]
Ø5
[127.00]
Ø4 [101.60]
FACE
5-1/2 [139.70] O.D.
MOUNTING RING
5/8 [15.88]
PANEL MAX
2-1/2
[63.50] 3/16
[4.76]
1/8 FEMALE NPT